Boys 11-12

Name

Standing Long Jump

1st

Softball Throw

2nd

100m Dash
1st

2nd

200m Dash
1st

400m Dash
1st

2nd

800m

1st

Hudson Delaney

Walker Tweten

Walker Tweten
Karl Wicks

Walker Tweten

Hudson Delaney

Karl Wicks

Hudson Delaney

Time/Distance

6!3"

110'7"

15.06
16.38

31.38

1:27:04
1:36:08

3:12:00

Live Healthy Track Reults 2024

Girls 7-8
100m Dash
1st

Girls 9-10

Softball Throw

2nd

50m Dash

1st

200m Dash
2nd

Girls 1112
800m

1st

Ava Nielson
Name

Ada Lyon

Ada Lyon

Ada Lyon
Name

Maci Nielson

17.06
Time/Distance

56'4"

8.79

41.04
Time/Distance

3:21:06



